
Pos 

DP MX OPEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DP MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

243 

62 

5 

71 

48 

253 

237 

120 

4 

220 

312 

215 

Name 

GAJSER Tim 
GERČAR Klemen 
MOLNAR Aljoša 
VIRANT Rok 
ŠPEHAR Marko 

PANCAR Jan 
MILEC Luka 
JAKŠA Denis 
KOVAČIČ Miran 
ZAVRŠAN Jaka 
HRIBAR Jan 
SVETEK Anže 

Laps 

17 

17 

16 

15 

15 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

14 

Total Tm 

29:41.604 

30:45.288 

30:44.204 

30:25.944 

31:34.799 

30:45.722 

30:20.557 

30:58.200 

31:01.941 

31:03.310 

31:26.732 

31:40.643 

Diff 

1:03.684 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Gap 

1:03.684 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1:08.855 

1 Lap 

37.643 

3.741 

1.369 

23.422 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:44.049 

1:46.682 

1:52.747 

1:58.481 

2:02.554 

1:46.653 

1:48.283 

1:54.457 

1:55.153 

1:54.763 

1:56.149 

2:10.911 

In Lap 

9 

2 

3 

3 

2 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

7 

3 

Best Speed 

57,088 

55,679 

52,684 

50,135 

48,468 

55,695 

54,856 

51,897 

51,584 

51,759 

51,141 

45,374 

Klub 

MOTOCROSS-SKI GAJSER TEAM 

AMD BREŽICE 

TRK TAJFUN-ŠPORT 

AMD ŠENTVID PRI STIČNI 

AMD KOLPA MXS 

AMD ŠENTVID PRI STIČNI 

DRUŠTVO AMD VURBERK 

MK BELA KRAJINA 

AMD TREBNJE 

AMD TREBNJE 

AMD ŠENTVID PRI STIČNI 

AMD ŠENTVID PRI STIČNI 

Motor 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:03.684 

Avg. Speed 

56,679 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.049 

Best Speed 

57,088 

Best Lap by 

243 - GAJSER Tim 
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DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO SLO MX 2018 - SENTVID 
MX OPEN i MX2 

1.Voznja 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:19:37 

Dolina pod Kalom 1,650 km 

23.9.2018. 14:05 


